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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP 

CLUJ-NAPOCA (ROU) 

26 – 28 AUGUST 2022 

 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS – INDIVIDUAL (as per 22.07.2022) 

 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB 

1 AND 47615 MIQUEL Berta 2006 

2 AUS 44480 GIMGINA Alisa 2002 

 AUS 54402 SEKER Asya 2006 

 AUT 47371 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 2005 

3 AZE 31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra 2001 

4 AZE 43993 ZEYNALOVA Ilona 2005 

5 BRA 25074 DOMINGOS Barbara 2000 

 BRA 43054 SANTOS Geovanna 2002 

6 BRA 45446 PASSOS NEIVA Ana Luisa 2004 

7 BUL 24418 KALEYN Boryana 2000 

8 BUL 44228 NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2005 

9 CAN 41583 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 2004 

10 CAN 42813 COCSANOVA Tatiana 2004 

11 CRO 37681 ARTIC Tamara 2004 

12 CYP 40497 SOKOLOVA Anna 2004 

13 ESP 47424 BAUTISTA Alba 2002 

14 ESP 24199 BEREZINA Polina 1997 

15 FIN 43312 JAMIL Elisabeth 2004 

16 FRA 44128 KARBANOV Helene 2004 

17 FRA 37416 MILLET Maelle 2004 

18 GBR 48525 CHRISTIE Louise 2000 

19 GER 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 

20 GER 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 

 HUN 43283 WIESNER Hanna Panna 2004 

21 HUN 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 

22 ISR 43259 KATZ Adi Asya 2004 

23 ISR 46808 ATAMANOV Daria 2005 

24 ITA 32234 BALDASSARRI Milena 2001 

25 ITA 40438 RAFFAELI Sofia 2004 

26 JPN 35795 YAMADA Aino 2003 

27 JPN 48342 KITA Mirano 2006 

28 KAZ 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 

29 KAZ 46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 

FIG ID : 16750 
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 LAT 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 

 MEX 29444 JUAREZ Damaris 2001 

30 MEX 9569 DIAZ Karla 1995 

31 MEX 23604 MALPICA Marina 2000 

 NOR 41371 JUUL MOELLER Lotte 2004 

 NOR 35045 JUUL MOELLER Josephine 2003 

32 POL 37845 ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 2003 

33 POL 48254 HEICHEL Emilia 2006 

34 ROU 25083 VERDES Andreea 2000 

35 ROU 44560 DRAGAN Annaliese 2005 

 SLO 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 

36 SMR 42583 TAMAGNINI Matilde 2005 

37 SRB 47762 LEKOVIC Nikolina 2005 

39 SVK 46973 ZATKOVA Michaela 2006 

40 TUR 32339 TUNCEL Kamelya 2002 

 UKR 35597 ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 2003 

 UKR 44617 KARIKA Polina 2005 

41 USA 31998 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 

42 USA 34794 MIZUNO Lili 2001 

 


